
PDCUK/0418

Dogs to
shoulder

height

Doors/Panels
(Self lining
thickness) 

Screens Metal DoorsWalls
Single/
Multiple
Glazing

2 Way Lock 4 Way Lock
Keeps stray

pets out 

Keeps all
unwanted

animals out 

Entry with
implanted
microchip

Colours
available

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

- - -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

--

13mm
(1/2”)

50mm
(2”)

50mm
(2”)

50mm
(2”)

50mm
(2”)

360mm
(14”)

360mm
(14”)

360mm
(14”)

460mm
(18”)

630mm
(25”)

360mm
(14”)

100mm
(4”)

50mm
(2”)

50mm
(2”)

50mm
(2”)

50mm
(2”)

60mm
(2 3/8”)

60mm
(2 3/8”)

85mm
(3 3/8”)

13mm
(1/2”)

32mm
(1 1/4”)

-

-

-

✓

✓

✓

✓
✓

✓

✓

✓
✓

✓

✓

✓

✓
✓

✓
✓

✓
✓
✓
✓

✓
✓
✓
✓

✓✓
✓✓

✓ ✓
✓

✓
✓

✓
✓

✓
✓

✓
✓

✓

✓

✓

✓
✓

✓

✓

Individual
entry / exit

control

-

-

- - - -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Cat location
display

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Timer
control

Overall sizeEntry with Cut out size

-

-

-

-

-

-

-- - - -✓ - - -

-

-

-

-

-

-

✓

✓

✓ ✓
✓

1

1

2,3

2,3

2,3 3

3

3

2

2

-- 50mm
(2”) ✓ ✓ ✓

60mm
(2 3/8”)

W 165mm (6 1/2”)
H 174mm (6 7/8”)

W 192mm (7 5/8”)
H 200mm (7 7/8”)

W 192mm (7 5/8”)
H 200mm (7 7/8”)

W 192mm (7 5/8”)
H 200mm (7 7/8”)

W 192mm (7 5/8”)
H 200mm (7 7/8”)

W 235mm (9 1/4”)
H 252mm (10”)

W 235mm (9 1/4”)
H 252mm (10”)

W 235mm (9 1/4”)
H 300mm (11 3/4”)

W 235mm (9 1/4”)
H 300mm (11 3/4”)

W 248mm (9 3/4”)
H 265mm (10 3/8”)

W 248mm (9 3/4”)
H 265mm (10 3/8”)

W 366mm (14 3/8”)
H 441mm (17 3/8”)

W 290mm (11 3/8”)
H 350mm (13 3/4”)

W 165mm (6 1/2”)
H 174mm (6 7/8”)

W 165mm (6 1/2”)
H 174mm (6 7/8”)

W 165mm (6 1/2”)
H 174mm (6 7/8”)

W 197mm (7 3/4”)
H 246mm (9 11/16”)

W 173mm (6 7/8”)
H 198mm (7 3/4”)

W 210mm (8 1/4”)
H 227mm (9”)

W 210mm (8 1/4”)
H 227mm (9”)

W 168mm (6 5/8”)
H 219mm (8 5/8”)

W 195mm (7 5/8”)
H 242mm (9 1/2”)

W 318mm (12 1/2”)
H 391mm (15 3/8”)

W 242mm (9 1/2”)
H 300mm (11 3/4”)

W 178mm (7 1/16”)
H 204mm (8 1/16”)
Ø 232mm (9 1/8”)

W 178mm (7 1/16”)
H 204mm (8 1/16”)
Ø 232mm (9 1/8”)

W 203mm (8”)
H 266mm (10 1/2”)

W 203mm (8”)
H 266mm (10 1/2”)

Ø 223mm (8 3/4”)Ø 245mm (9 5/8”)

Ø 283mm (11 1/8”)Ø 305mm (12”)

Adapter kits / wall liner available for
easy installation:

1. Wall Liner (Ref. 303)

2. Elite Wall Liner (Ref. 308)

3. Cat Flap Adapter Kit for Walls and

 Glass Panels (Ref. 361)

Allows access with an
Electronic I.D. Disc (Ref. 310)

Allows access with
Cat Collar Magnet (Ref. 257)

Allows access with
Dog Collar Magnet (Ref. 258)

363

216

215

221D

355

305

363

254

221

210

-- - - -✓ - - -357

235

358

-- - - -✓ - - -- 50mm
(2”) ✓ ✓ ✓

-✓ ✓✓

W 197mm (7 3/4”)
H 246mm (9 11/16”)

W 173mm (6 7/8”)
H 198mm (7 3/4”)

W 197mm (7 3/4”)
H 246mm (9 11/16”)

W 173mm (6 7/8”)
H 198mm (7 3/4”)

359

309

234

304

Ref.

Small Dog Door

Medium Dog Door

Large Dog Door

DOG MATE 
®

✓✓ ✓
✓✓ ✓

✓

I.D. Disc Cat Flap with Timer Control

Microchip Cat Flap with Timer Control

EliteCAT MATE
®

Lockable Cat Flap

Lockable Cat Flap with Door Liner

4 Way Locking Cat Flap

4 Way Locking Cat Flap with Door Liner

Rotary 4 Way Locking Cat Flap

Large Cat Flap

Glass Fitting Cat Flap

Large Glass Fitting Cat Flap

Electromagnetic Cat Flap

Timer Control Cat Flap

Microchip Cat Flap

CAT MATE
®

W

HH

W

✓

✓

- -✓360 ✓

Electromagnetic
Large Cat / Small Dog Door

Electromagnetic
Large Cat / Small Dog Door

**

Metal panels over 35mm (1 3/8”) thick
require Adapter Kit (Ref. 361)

For existing toughened / double / triple
glazing, a new glass panel will be required

*

CAT MATE 
®

DOG MATE 
®

www.pet-mate.com

Pet Door Selection Chart
INSTALLATIONFEATURES

*

**


