CAT MATE®

Pet Door Selection Chart

DOG MATE®)































														¥ 3 3 3					
CAT MATE°	Ref.	Colours available	2 Way Lock	4 Way Lock	Keeps stray pets out	Keeps all unwanted animals out	Entry with implanted microchip	Entry with	Individual entry / exit control	Cat location display	Timer control	Overall size	Cut out size	Dogs to shoulder height	Doors/Panels (Self lining thickness)	Walls	Screens	Metal Doors	Single/ Multiple Glazing**
Lockable Cat Flap	304		1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	W 192mm (7 ⁵ / ₈ ") H 200mm (7 ⁷ / ₈ ")	W 165mm (6 ½") H 174mm (6 ½")	-	13mm (¹/₂")	-	1	/	-
Lockable Cat Flap with Door Liner	234		1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	W 192mm (7 ⁵ / ₈ ") H 200mm (7 ⁷ / ₈ ")	W 165mm (6 ½") H 174mm (6 ½")	-	50mm (2")	1	-	/	-
4 Way Locking Cat Flap	309		-	/	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	W 192mm (7 ⁵ / ₈ ") H 200mm (7 ⁷ / ₈ ")	W 165mm (6 ½") H 174mm (6 ½")	-	13mm (¹/₂")	-	1	/	-
4 Way Locking Cat Flap with Door Liner	235		-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	W 192mm (7 ⁵ / ₈ ") H 200mm (7 ⁷ / ₈ ")	W 165mm (6½") H 174mm (6½")	-	50mm (2")	1	-	1	-
Rotary 4 Way Locking Cat Flap	358		-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	W 197mm (7 ³ / ₄ ") H 246mm (9 ¹¹ / ₁₆ ")		-	50mm (2")	2,3	-	1	1 3
Large Cat Flap	221		-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	W 235mm (9 1/4") H 252mm (10")		360mm (14")	50mm (2")	1	-	1	-
Glass Fitting Cat Flap	210		-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Ø 245mm (9 ⁵ / ₈ ")	Ø 223mm (8¾")	-	32mm (1 ¹ / ₄ ")	-	-	/	1
Large Glass Fitting Cat Flap	357		-	/	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Ø 305mm (12")	Ø 283mm (11 1/6")	-	50mm (2")	-	-	/	1
Electromagnetic Cat Flap	254		-	/	1	-	-		-	-	-	W 195mm (7 ⁵ / ₈ ") H 242mm (9 1/ ₂ ")		-	60mm (2³/ ₈ ")	1	-	/	-
Electromagnetic Large Cat / Small Dog Door	363		-	1	√	-	-		-	-	-	W 235mm (9 1/4") H 300mm (11 3/4")		360mm (14")	60mm (2 ³ / ₈ ")	1	-	1	-
Timer Control Cat Flap	359		-	/	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	W 197mm (7 ³ / ₄ ") H 246mm (9 ¹¹ / ₁₆ ")	W 173mm (6 ⁷ / ₈ ") H 198mm (7 ³ / ₄ ")	-	50mm (2")	2,3	-	/	3
Microchip Cat Flap	360		-	/	1	-	1		-	-	-	W 197mm (7 ³ / ₄ ") H 246mm (9 ¹¹ / ₁₆ ")		-	85mm (3 ³ / ₈ ")	2,3	-	*	3
CAT MATE® Elite																			
I.D. Disc Cat Flap with Timer Control	305		-	1	1	1	-		1	1	1	W 248mm (9 ³ / ₄ ") H 265mm (10 ³ / ₈ ")	W 178mm (7 ½6") H 204mm (8 ½6") Ø 232mm (9 ½8")	-	100mm (4")	1 2	-	/	1
Microchip Cat Flap with Timer Control	355		-	/	1	-	1		-	1	1	W 248mm (9 ³ / ₄ ") H 265mm (10 ³ / ₈ ")	W 178mm (7 ½°) H 204mm (8 ½°) Ø 232mm (9 ½°)	-	50mm (2")	1 2	-	/	1
DOG MATE°																			
Small Dog Door	221D		-	/	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	W 235mm (9 1/4") H 252mm (10")	W 210mm (8 1/4") H 227mm (9")	360mm (14")	50mm (2")	1	-	1	-
Medium Dog Door	215		1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	W 290mm (113/8") H 350mm (133/4")		460mm (18")	50mm (2")	1	-	/	-
Large Dog Door	216		1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	W 366mm (14%") H 441mm (17%")	W 318mm (12½") H 391mm (15¾")	630mm (25")	50mm (2")	1	-	√	-
Electromagnetic Large Cat / Small Dog Door	363		-	√	1	-	-		-	-	-	W 235mm (9 1/4") H 300mm (11 3/4")		360mm (14")	60mm (2³/ ₈ ")	1	-	/	-

www.pet-mate.com







Adapter kits / wall liner available for easy installation:

- 1. Wall Liner (Ref. 303)
- 2. Elite Wall Liner (Ref. 308)
- 3. Cat Flap Adapter Kit for Walls and Glass Panels (Ref. 361)
- * Metal panels over 35mm (13/8") thick require Adapter Kit (Ref. 361)
- ** For existing toughened / double / triple glazing, a new glass panel will be required